PROJECT NO. 14102 - Cedar Hills Subdivision BID RESULTS

Bid Date: March 27, 2014			UPI, LLC		Reesman's Excavating & Grading		D.F. Tomasini, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		Super Excavators, Inc.		American Sewer Services, Inc.		Vinton Construction	
Item			Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	12-inch PVC Water Main, Slurry B.F.	15 LF	\$208.00	\$3,120.00	\$699.00	\$10,485.00	\$155.00	\$2,325.00	\$227.00	\$3,405.00	\$245.00	\$3,675.00	\$212.00	\$3,180.00	\$335.00	\$5,025.00
2	12-inch PVC Water Main, 3/4-inch T.B.B.F.	1,770 LF	\$105.00	\$185,850.00	\$125.00	\$221,250.00	\$105.00	\$185,850.00	\$148.00	\$261,960.00	\$145.00	\$256,650.00	\$112.00	\$198,240.00	\$186.00	\$329,220.00
3	8-inch PVC Water Main, 3/4-inch T.B.B.F.	7,710 LF	•	\$593,670.00	\$95.00	\$732,450.00	\$86.00	\$663,060.00	\$114.00	\$878,940.00	\$106.50	\$821,115.00	\$99.00	\$763,290.00	\$151.00	\$1,164,210.00
4	Connect to Existing 6-inch Water Main	2 EA	. ,	\$9,200.00	\$3,288.00	\$6,576.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
5	Connect to Existing 8-inch Water Main	2 EA	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$9,200.00	\$3,555.00	\$7,110.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,550.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
6	Connect to Existing 12-inch Water Main	3 EA	. ,	\$21,000.00	\$5,245.00	\$15,735.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,860.00	\$26,580.00
7	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Gate Valve	23 EA	, , ,	\$124,200.00	\$7,540.00	\$173,420.00	\$6,800.00	\$156,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$128,800.00	\$7,100.00	\$163,300.00	\$5,500.00	\$126,500.00	\$8,720.00	\$200,560.00
	8-inch Gate Valve	26 EA	. ,	\$36,400.00	\$1,905.00	\$49,530.00	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$44,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$44,200.00	\$1,740.00	
	12-inch Gate Valve	10 EA	, ,	\$27,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$33,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$31,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
	1-1/4-inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene) Directional Drill	165 EA	, ,	\$354,750.00	\$2,495.00	\$411,675.00	\$3,650.00	\$602,250.00	\$2,550.00	\$420,750.00	\$2,950.00	\$486,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$495,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$800,250.00
11	Pavement Removal	11,500 S\	*	\$51,750.00	\$3.25	\$37,375.00	\$6.00	\$69,000.00	\$4.00	\$46,000.00	\$2.20	\$25,300.00	\$5.50	\$63,250.00	\$5.00	\$57,500.00
	8-inch Concrete Restoration	175 S\	*	\$11,200.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$55.00	\$9,625.00	\$55.00	\$9,625.00	,	\$10,850.00	\$80.00	
	1-1/4-inch Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	600 Tons	•	\$15,600.00	\$26.00	\$15,600.00	\$33.00	\$19,800.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00		\$16,200.00	\$13.00	
	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 9.5 mm Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Surface Course	2,160 Tons		\$149,040.00	\$67.00	\$144,720.00	\$68.00	\$146,880.00	\$67.00	\$144,720.00	\$67.00	\$144,720.00		\$205,200.00	\$67.00	, ,
15	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 19.0 mm Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Binder Course	2,150 Tons	\$75.00	\$161,250.00	\$83.00	\$178,450.00	\$61.00	\$131,150.00	\$60.20	\$129,430.00	\$75.30	\$161,895.00	\$80.00	\$172,000.00	\$60.20	\$129,430.00
16	Sawcutting	10,650 LF	*	\$10,650.00	\$2.10	\$22,365.00	\$2.00	\$21,300.00	\$1.30	\$13,845.00	\$1.50	\$15,975.00		\$21,300.00	\$1.50	. ,
17	Curb and Gutter Replacement	572 LF	\$40.00	\$22,880.00	\$45.25	\$25,883.00	\$21.00	\$12,012.00	\$35.00	\$20,020.00	\$35.00	\$20,020.00	\$40.00	\$22,880.00	\$45.00	\$25,740.00
18	Hydrant Extension	37 VF		\$21,460.00	\$648.00	\$23,976.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$500.00	\$18,500.00	\$665.00	\$24,605.00	\$600.00	\$22,200.00	\$525.00	\$19,425.00
	Salvage and Delivery of Existing Hydrants	1 LS		\$750.00	\$7,670.00	\$7,670.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	
20	Existing Valve Box Removal (Top Section Only)	1 LS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$1,300.00	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
	Erosion Control	1 LS	. ,	\$3,700.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	. ,	\$5,000.00	\$8,800.00	. ,
22	Traffic Control	1 LS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$5,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23	6-inch PVC Storm Sewer, Class 150	360 LF	\$52.00	\$18,720.00	\$64.15	\$23,094.00	\$70.00	\$25,200.00	\$69.00	\$24,840.00	\$55.00	\$19,800.00	\$90.00	\$32,400.00	\$80.00	\$28,800.00
24	With Cleanouts, 3/4-inch T.B.B.F. Core Connection to Tower, Install 2-	1 LS	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$6,830.00	\$6,830.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.0
<u> </u>	inch PVC Schedule 40 Interior Drain	1 Lo	ψ3,400.00	ψ5,400.00	ψυ,υσυ.υυ	ψ0,030.00	Ψ2,500.00	Ψ2,300.00	Ψ2,300.00	Ψ2,300.00	ΨΟ, 100.00	ψο, 100.00	ψ5,000.00	ψ3,000.00	ψ3,030.00	φυ,ουυ.υ
TOTAL (Items 1-24)				\$1,847,190.00		\$2,178,319.00		\$2,195,377.00		\$2,252,985.00		\$2,298,130.00		\$2,329,690.00		\$3,129,825.00